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Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
SINK, ALEX
BOYLE, BRENDAN F
AGUILAR, PETE
WALTERS, MIMI
COLBERT BUSCH, ELIZABETH
LEWIS, JOHN
ROUZER, DAVID CHESTON MR.
STRICKLAND, ANTHONY A
RISER, HARTWELL NEIL JR
APPEL, STACI
NORCROSS, DONALD W
BELGARD, AIMEE
COSTELLO, RYAN A
CASEY, GEORGE NICHOLAS JR
RICE, KATHLEEN
DINGELL, DEBBIE
HOBBS, RUDY
CARTER, EARL LEROY
SHELDON, DONNA HORTMAN
ROGERS, LEE C.
DAYLIN, LEACH B
DESAULNIER, MARK
WITT, JAMES LEE
ADAMS, ALMA SHEALEY
DEMARCO, PAUL
HAYS, PATRICK HENRY
STEFANIK, ELISE M.

January 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014

State District

FL
PA
CA
CA
SC
MT
NC
CA
LA
IA
NJ
NJ
PA
wv
NY
Mi
Mi
GA
GA
CA
PA
CA
AR
NC
AL
AR
NY

MARGOLIES-MEZVINSKY, MARJORIt PA

REYES, ELOISE GOMEZ
MATHIS, CHAD DR
ARKOOSH, VALERIE ANN
HOPE, PATRICK ALAN
KOUTOUJIAN, PETER J
TAKAI, KYLE MARK

FOUST, JOHN

HILL, JAMES FRENCH
LINDSEY, EDWARD H JR
ZINKE, RYAN K
LOUDERMILK, BARRY
CENTILLI, DOUG

JACKSON, TROY

MURPHY, PATRICK JOSEPH
HUTCHINSON, TOI
BERGER, PHILIP EDWARD JR
SHAW, MONTE

BARR, BOB

TORRES, NORMA
GROOMS, LAWRENCE K
KIM, DONNA MERCADO
DANDEKAR, SWATI ARVIND

CA
AL
PA
VA
MA
HI
VA
AR
GA
MT
GA
X
ME
1A
IL
NC
1A
GA
CA
SC
HI
1A

13
13
31
45
01
00
07
25
05
03
01
03
06
02
04
12
14
01
10
25
13
11
04
12
06
02
21
13
31
06
13
08
05
01
10
02
11
00
11
36
02
01
02
06
03
11
35
01
01
01

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$596,800
$214,300
$206,486
$198,857
$189,902
$184,100
$182,725
$151,950
$151,500
$140,500
$129,816
$120,850
$120,350
$114,100
$113,600
$108,108
$94,100
$87,298
$83,300
$80,928
$77,580
$70,131
$68,800
$68,360
$65,350
$63,750
$62,250
$56,600
$53,249
$52,500
$51,000
$49,071
$48,975
$47,600
$47,490
$46,200
$45,699
$44,625
$44,000
$43,750
$43,500
$42,500
$40,389
$40,000
$38,781
$37,950
$37,750
$36,950
$36,700
$35,350



